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The State of Florida, County of Palm Beach

A

I, Tina Maki, Director, President of Superbiz Registered Agent, Inc.
Florida Document Number: P10000012586 located at

5647 110™ Avenue North

Royal Palm Beach, Florida 33411,

MAKE OATH AND SAY THAT:

Superbiz Registered Agent, Inc. has been fraudulently appointed
as registered agent for limited liability companies formed in
Florida with the Florida Division of Corporations.

“Exhibit A™ will state the names and Florida document numbers of the entities.
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO BEFORE ME,

by means of physical presence on the = S
15® day of November 2021. SO0z TE e
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I hereby state that the information above is true, to the best of my knowledge.
I also confirm the information here is both accurate and complete, and relevant
information has not been omitted.
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STATEMENT OF FACT
EXHIBIT A

ENTITY NAME
MARKETINGHOW LLC
AMPAROZ2703 LLC
.GROMARKS LLC

NNYILLC

FRIKI MARKETING LLC
LUCIANO POLIT LLC
INVESTMENTS REALTY LLC
BESTIAS LILC

_THE HARPPY BUSINESS GROUP LLC
'ESTEBAN VENTAS LLC

MEGLOB GROUP LLC

MEGOSCIONS HEIRS INVESTMENT LLC

SHOPFRA GROUP LLC
BALTIMA LLC

AREITO MEDIALLC
R3DFLOWSR LLC

GIRLD MARKETING LLC
ESSENSY MASSAGE LLC
LOMDEM LLC

LUIGHTYEAR DIGITAL LLE
NICE TRADE LLC

O0ORO LLC

UNITED BLUE COMPANY LLC
IRAMI HOME LLC

CARIBBEAN SUN TOURS AND TRAVEL LLC
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Superbiz Registered Agent, Inc.

FLORIDA DOCUMENT NUMBER

L20000385453
L21000035607
L21000033613
L21000040317
L21000040627
21000056227
L 21000063113
L21000063131
121000072130
L.2100009322¢
L21000115849
£ 21000115833
L210001135871
L21000115830
£21000155239
£21000155247

L21000155253
121000271380
L21000211396
L21000211575
£210002592313
£2100029233¢6
L21000292342
L21000471674
L21000471873



